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238010001-1

Tax

Taxable Value

Total Exemptions

Personal Property Value 

Building Value

Land Value

INLAND FISHERIES & WILDLIFE

41 SHS

AUGUSTA, ME 04333

Property Account #

Map SA001 Plan 01 Lot 1

State Exemption

Perkins Township, Sagadahoc

MAINE STATE OF (IF&W)

 0

 4,415,260

 0.00

 4,079,050.00

 336,210.00

 0.00

1,495.22 Acres

 100.00%Percent Ownership:
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Perkins Township, SagadahocTotals for:

 4,079,050.00

 336,210.00

 0.00

 4,415,260.00

 0 Tax

Taxable Value

Total Exemptions

Personal Property Value 

Building Value

Land Value

 0.00

acres 1,495.22


